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56 Wagner, Andreas GER 87,5 19.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 97,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Soóky, Zoltán HUN 101,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 115,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Barin Chaharbakhsh, Charli IRI 114,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Mousavian, Seyed Reeza IRI 115,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
77 Molnár, Gábor HUN 135,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 77 Mannironi, Sergio ITA 121,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
85 Llerena, Walter ECU 135,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 85 Morgan, David GBR 140,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 Agapitov, Maxim RUS 155,0 29.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Rott, Attila HUN 135,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

105 May, Peter GBR 145,0 12.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Martynyuk, Vasyl UKR 140,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 170,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS +105 Grayson, Lemuel USA 147,5 19.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Wagner, Andreas GER 112,5 19.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 119,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Soóky, Zoltán HUN 101,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 145,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Ramirez, Enderson VEN 148,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Mousavian, Seyed Reeza IRI 136,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
77 Panjavi, Kazem GBR 160,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 77 Amirkhanov, Mirzamagomed RUS 150,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Llerena, Walter ECU 160,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 85 Morgan, David GBR 162,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 Goodman, Harvey AUS 177,5 12.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 94 Rief, Karl-Heinz GER 165,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA

105 Medvedev, Igor RUS 175,0 12.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Cook, Vicent USA 167,5 19.08.1998 Portland, USA
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 186,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS +105 Grayson, Lemuel USA 185,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Wagner, Andreas GER 200,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Farfan, Josue VEN 216,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Soóky, Zoltán HUN 225,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Sarkisian, Yourik AUS 260,0 11.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Ramirez, Enderson VEN 255,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Mousavian, Seyed Reeza IRI 251,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
77 Molnár, Gábor HUN 295,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 77 Amirkhanov, Mirzamagomed RUS 270,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Llerena, Walter ECU 295,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 85 Morgan, David GBR 302,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
94 Agapitov, Maxim RUS 321,0 29.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Rief, Karl-Heinz GER 295,0 19.08.1998 Portland, USA

105 Medvedev, Igor RUS 312,0 12.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Martynyuk, Vasyl UKR 306,0 16.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Sushchak, Vladimir RUS 356,0 17.10.2009 Sydney, AUS +105 Grayson, Lemuel USA 332,5 19.08.1998 Portland, USA
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56 Gilsdorf, Robert USA 85,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Aliyev, Akif AZE 80,0 14.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Fareghdeli, Ali IRI 86,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Sunabe, Isamu JPN 87,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Kharitonov, Alexande RUS 105,0 27.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 69 Seaber, Andy GBR 100,0 14.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
77 Gaska, Rimutis LTU 110,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Lowe, Fred USA 107,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Greavette, Guy CAN 116,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 85 Fatemi Rika, Abdollah IRI 112,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Scott, Ralf SWE 121,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 137,5 17.08.1998 Portland, USA

105 Hirvonen, Jari FIN 140,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Kirsch, Karl-Heinz GER 125,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA
+105 Shanin, Nikolai RUS 135,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 137,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

56 Gilsdorf, Robert USA 107,5 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Ghashghaei, Kakamorad IRI 98,0 14.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Fareghdeli, Ali IRI 117,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Kawamura, Gary USA 105,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Walker, Donald USA 127,5 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 69 Koji, Kaneko JPN 125,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Teichert, Thorsten GER 130,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 77 Lowe, Fred USA 137,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Zalejko, Jerzy POL 147,5 18.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Guillaumet, Geoffroy Frau 137,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Chretien, Serge CAN 149,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 165,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA

105 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 171,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 105 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 166,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 MacNeill, Donald CAN 165,0 18.08.1998 Portland, USA +105 Brian, Bill USA 155,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Gilsdorf, Robert USA 192,5 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Aliyev, Akif AZE 175,0 14.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Fareghdeli, Ali IRI 203,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Kawamura, Gary USA 187,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Kharitonov, Alexande RUS 230,0 27.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 69 Koji, Kaneko JPN 222,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Gaska, Rimutis LTU 235,0 17.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Lowe, Fred USA 245,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Zalejko, Jerzy POL 262,5 18.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Guillaumet, Geoffroy Frau 246,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Scott, Ralf SWE 262,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 302,5 17.08.1998 Portland, USA

105 Hirvonen, Jari FIN 307,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Dhesi, Gurdawar GBR 286,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Shanin, Nikolai RUS 297,0 28.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +105 Shanin, Nikolay RUS 282,0 15.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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56 Starega, Roman POL 75,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Hon Can, Chun CAN 62,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
62 Prohl, Karel CZE 83,5 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 62 Sunabe, Isamu JPN 76,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
69 Mohebi, Tahmaseb IRI 94,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Mano, Tadashi JPN 87,5 08.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
77 Legel, Walter AUT 107,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 92,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Vintersborg, Peter DEN 102,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Mitsuishi, Etsuo JPN 103,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 118,0 26.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 98,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 117,5 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Shimosaka, Yoshiaki JPN 101,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Nootens, Charles USA 120,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 115,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Lavrov, Anatoliy BLR 83,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Vytautas Nauseda, Albinas LTU 80,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
62 Prohl, Karel CZE 103,5 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 62 Prohl, Karel CZE 93,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
69 Herberg, Harald GER 112,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Koji, Kaneko JPN 101,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
77 Legel, Walter AUT 117,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 112,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Bogomolov Vyatcheslav RUS 135,0 14.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Dariotis, Chris USA 124,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 143,0 26.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Lobanov, Valeriy UKR 127,0 25.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 145,0 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Mittmann, Joachim GER 115,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
+105 Pinekenstein, Kamal GER 143,0 26.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 135,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Starega, Roman POL 157,5 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 56 Nagaho, Yasuhiro JPN 142,5 08.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
62 Prohl, Karel CZE 185,0 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 62 Prohl, Karel CZE 166,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
69 Herberg, Harald GER 205,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Imahara, Walter USA 185,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Legel, Walter AUT 225,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA 77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 205,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Bogomolov Vyatcheslav RUS 232,5 14.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Mitsuishi, Etsuo JPN 221,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 261,0 26.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Lobanov, Valeriy UKR 220,0 25.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

105 Jacobsson, Stefan SWE 262,5 09.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Shimosaka, Yoshiaki JPN 211,0 13.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Pinekenstein, Kamal GER 256,0 26.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +105 Gudkov, Yuriy UKR 250,0 13.08.1998 Portland, USA

IWF Masters Record Chairman:  R.Leslie Simonton
WMG-3

Reißen Reißen

Stossen Stossen

Zweikampf Zweikampf

Welt Masters Games Rekorde  Männer
Stand :  31. Dezember  2011

M5        55 - 59  Jahre M6        60 - 64  Jahre



Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort

56 Nagaho, Yasuhiro JPN 53,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Kubinec, Miroslav CZE 50,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 66,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 65,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Imahara, Walter USA 82,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 69 Bohatschek, Kurt AUT 66,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 90,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 77 Deni, Bill USA 80,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
85 Huszka, Michael USA 92,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Steiner, Friederich AUT 70,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
94 Pourdejam Khorami, Ebrahim IRI 94,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 94 Ramos, Don USA 82,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

105 Möse, Günter GER 90,5 08.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Huszka, Michael USA 85,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
+105 Deal, Gary USA 92,0 25.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +105 Veslavutskyy, Tsezar UKR 72,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA

56 Yasuhiro, Kusumoto JPN 66,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Kubinec, Miroslav CZE 68,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 87,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 77,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Katsuragawa, Kozo JPN 96,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 69 Cohen, Howard USA 85,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 112,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 77 Perron, Marcel CAN 98,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
85 Huszka, Michael USA 115,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Takeuchi, Dan USA 102,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
94 Sauerbeck, Rudi GER 116,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 94 Ramos, Don USA 103,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

105 Ortiz, Francois Frau 110,0 25.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 105 Huszka, Michael USA 107,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
+105 Lexa, Oldrich CZE 120,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA +105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 95,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

56 Yasuhiro, Kusumoto JPN 119,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Kubinec, Miroslav CZE 118,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
62 Kulikov, Egor RUS 153,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Serrano, Pedro PUR 142,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Katsuragawa, Kozo JPN 178,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 69 Cohen, Howard USA 150,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
77 Chevrier, Emery CAN 202,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 77 Perron, Marcel CAN 168,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
85 Huszka, Michael USA 207,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Takeuchi, Dan USA 170,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
94 Pourdejam Khorami, Ebrahim IRI 204,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 94 Ramos, Don USA 185,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
105 Möse, Günter GER 197,5 08.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 105 Huszka, Michael USA 192,0 24.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+105 Lexa, Oldrich CZE 210,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA +105 Nikiforov, Lev RUS 167,0 12.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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56 Busygin, Yuriy RUS 45,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Owada, Eddie USA 38,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
62 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 54,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Henderson, Charlie AUS 57,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 60,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Younger, Vlad AUS 37,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 65,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 77 Deschaintres, Andre FRA 40,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
85 Santana, Juan PUR 70,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Howes, Rupert AUS 50,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
94 Skeete, Harrison USA 70,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 52,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

105 Ramos, Don USA 80,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Rosenberger, Kurt A. GER 42,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Walmroth, William USA 55,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA +105

56 Haatanen, Yrjö FIN 57,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Owada, Eddie USA 48,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
62 Nakashima, Yutaka JPN 62,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Henderson, Charlie AUS 62,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 75,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Younger, Vlad AUS 47,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 83,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 77 Deschaintres, Andre FRA 50,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
85 Santana, Juan PUR 85,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Howes, Rupert AUS 60,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
94 Skeete, Harrison USA 85,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 70,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

105 Ramos, Don USA 100,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Lano, Jack USA 60,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
+105 Walmroth, William USA 75,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA +105

56 Haatanen, Yrjö FIN 102,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 56 Owada, Eddie USA 86,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
62 Pitsis, Christopher GRE 113,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 62 Henderson, Charlie AUS 120,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Zhyhalka, Eduard BLR 135,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Younger, Vlad AUS 85,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
77 Takeuchi, Dan USA 148,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 77 Deschaintres, Andre FRA 90,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
85 Santana, Juan PUR 155,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 85 Howes, Rupert AUS 110,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
94 Skeete, Harrison USA 155,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 94 Skeete, Harrison USA 122,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

105 Ramos, Don USA 180,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS 105 Rosenberger, Kurt A. GER 101,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
+105 Walmroth, William USA 130,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA +105
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48 Gozar-Carpenter, Veronica USA 55,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 48 Mabit, Sandrine FRA 53,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
53 Souter, Lisa AUS 52,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 53 Jorge, Marina BRA 62,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
58 Loy, Diana AUS 60,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 58 Loy, Diana AUS 58,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 67,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 80,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 67,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 66,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Takacs, Maria HUN 76,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75 Hightower, Marilyn USA 80,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Dandenault, Susanne CAN 95,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 82,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Groves, Deborah AUS 73,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Poulin-Cyr, Manon CAN 65,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Souter, Lisa AUS 69,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 53 Perdomo, Esmeralda VEN 81,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Damme, Annette GER 76,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Loy, Diana AUS 80,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 87,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 95,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 82,5 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 80,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Takacs, Maria HUN 98,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75 Hightower, Marilyn USA 87,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Dandenault, Susanne CAN 125,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 96,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Groves, Deborah AUS 128,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48 Poulin-Cyr, Manon CAN 116,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Souter, Lisa AUS 121,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 53 Perdomo, Esmeralda VEN 143,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Damme, Annette GER 132,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Loy, Diana AUS 138,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Van der Stoep, Yvonne NED 155,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 63 Campell, Annette GBR 175,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS
69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 150,0 07.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 69 Grotenhuis, Corinne USA 146,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Takacs, Maria HUN 174,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75 Hightower, Marilyn USA 167,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Dandenault, Susanne CAN 220,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Ramsay-Overrall, Laura Denise TRI 178,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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48 Ball, Tina AUS 42,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 48 Gregorek, Aniela USA 36,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
53 Quinell, Coral AUS 57,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 53 Quinell, Coral Ann AUS 52,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Lehman, Anne  USA  58,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Jorgensen, Marga DEN 49,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Rodgers, Wendy CAN 46,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 52,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Glenney, Judy USA 55,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA 69 Powell, Nadine USA 42,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 66,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 75 Carter, Bronwin GBR 60,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

+75 Marshall, Karyn USA 63,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Belsito, Linda Jo USA 51,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Ball, Tina AUS 50,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 48 Gregorek, Aniela USA 46,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
53 Quinell, Coral AUS 67,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 53 Jorgensen, Marga DEN 63,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
58 Lehman, Anne  USA  73,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Young, Kathy USA 67,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Rodgers, Wendy CAN 65,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 65,0 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Eschemann, Sabina GER 70,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Powell, Nadine USA 58,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 81,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 75 Carter, Bronwin GBR 77,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

+75 Smith-Vokroj, Sandra GBR 76,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS +75 Belsito, Linda Jo USA 71,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Ball, Tina AUS 92,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 48 Gregorek, Aniela USA 82,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
53 Quinell, Coral AUS 125,0 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS 53 Quinell, Coral Ann AUS 111,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Lehman, Anne  USA  131,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Young, Kathy USA 114,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Rodgers, Wendy CAN 111,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Aparecida-Colis, Maria BRA 117,5 12.08.1998 Portland, USA
69 Eschemann, Sabina GER 123,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69 Powell, Nadine USA 100,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
75 Perrone, Susana Mariela ITA 147,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 75 Carter, Bronwin GBR 137,5 06.10.2002 Melbourne, AUS

+75 Marshall, Karyn USA 138,0 23.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Belsito, Linda Jo USA 122,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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48 Davis, Julie AUS 24,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48
53 53 Ebert, Jenni NZL 25,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Troon, Marion NZL 42,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 35,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Quinn, Judith "Judy" CAN 31,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 37,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Morrison, Grace AUS 45,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69
75 Zuccotti, Patricia "Trish" USA 33,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75

+75 Chaplin, Rebecca USA 46,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Henshaw, Elizabeth USA 34,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Davis, Julie AUS 38,0 11.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48
53 53 Ebert, Jenni NZL 32,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Troon, Marion NZL 53,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 42,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Quinn, Judith "Judy" CAN 41,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 53,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Morrison, Grace AUS 62,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69
75 Pinekenstein, Sofia GER 49,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75

+75 Chaplin, Rebecca USA 60,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Henshaw, Elizabeth USA 46,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Davis, Julie AUS 62,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 48
53 53 Ebert, Jenni NZL 57,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Troon, Marion NZL 95,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 77,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
63 Quinn, Judith "Judy" CAN 72,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 63 Boyer, Barbara USA 90,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Morrison, Grace AUS 107,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS 69
75 Pinekenstein, Sofia GER 80,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN 75

+75 Chaplin, Rebecca USA 106,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN +75 Henshaw, Elizabeth USA 80,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
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Welt Masters Games Rekorde  Frauen
Stand :  31. Dezember  2011

W5        55 - 59  Jahre W6        60 - 64  Jahre



Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort Kl Name Land Leist. Datum Ort

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 23,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 27,0 10.10.2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 31,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Gardner, Dorothy USA 28,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 38,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise "Elsa" USA 25,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Conley, Barbara USA 32,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 30,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 33,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 43,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Gardner, Dorothy USA 37,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 53,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise "Elsa" USA 35,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Munkres, Marilyn USA 48,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS

48 Savage, Margaret CAN 53,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
53 Brady, Victoria  AUS 60,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
58 Mc Swain, Dagmar GER 74,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
63 Gardner, Dorothy USA 65,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN
69 Boyer, Barbara USA 91,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS
75 Dahl, Elise "Elsa" USA 60,0 22.07.2005 Edmonton, CAN

+75 Munkres, Marilyn USA 78,0 10.10..2009 Sydney, AUS

IWF Masters Record Chairman:  R.Leslie Simonton
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W7        65 - 69  Jahre W8        70 - 74  Jahre
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